CE Colorado Express * Monday-Friday / Lunes—Viernes CE Schedule: Monday-Friday / Horario de CE: Lunes-Viernes
Inbound to Union Transfer / Hacia Union Transfer Outbound to The Ridge / Salida hacia The Ridge

The Ridge MedPark Union Union  Colorado Bivd Pace’s The Ridge
Apartments Station Transfer Transfer at Golden Crossing  Apartments
(Departs) for Bus (Arrives) (Departs)  Triangle Mall  Apartments  (Arrives)
{ Tbrgggf\év:nlt):rn(tgsm ] 7:15 7:19 7:40 7:44 7:59 8:01 8:01
- . 7:39 7:43 8:04 8:08 8:23 8:25 8:25
Tt e 1.2,3,5,6,7,8, NC-N 8:03 8:07 8:28 8:32 8:47 8:49 8:49
North cB L E Sycamore St | 8:27 8:31 8:52 8:56 9:11 9:13 9:13
TexasgmGnestnut St -\ 8:51 8:55 9:16 . 9:20 9:35 9:37 9:37
m @) praire st 3. Fred S %88 = 9:15 9:19 9:40 = 9:44 9:59 10:01 10:01
W Highland obelfso,,s Moore E < 9:39 9:43 10:04 10:08 10:23 10:25 10:25
Maple St ! Park 8 10:03 10:07 10:28 10:32 10:47 10:49 10:49
= E Eagle Dr Morse = 10:27 10:31 10:52 10:56 11:11 11:13 11:13
= S 5 & & r 10:51 10:55 11:16 11:20 11:35 11:37 11:37
10— 2 Collins St o 11:15 11:19 11:40 11:44 11:59 12:01 12:01
e @ g = 11:39 11:43 12:04 12:08 12:23 12:25 12:25
‘E’ =] = 12:03 12:07 12:28 12:32 12:47 12:49 12:49
S e 12:27 12:31 12:52 12:56 1:11 1:13 1:13
E N s 12:51 12:55 1:16 1:20 1:35 1:37 1:37
- R\ 1:15 1:19 1:40 1:44 1:59 2:01 2:01
> Spencer Rd 1:39 1:43 2:04 2:08 2:23 2:25 2:25
@ 3 @ ~ 2:03 2:07 2:28 2:32 2:47 2:49 2:49
L 2:27 2:31 2:52 2:56 3:11 3:13 3:13
Golden 2:51 2:55 3:16 3:20 3:35 3:37 3:37
B317) T ’ 3:15 3:19 3:40 3:44 3:59 4:01 4:01
Mail® 0 o 3:39 3:43 4:04 4:08 4:23 4:25 4:25
g MedPark 4:03 4:07 4:28 4:32 4:47 4:49 4:49
Pace’s = Station 4:27 4:31 4:52 4:56 5:11 5:13 5:13
Crossing &), 24 NCN 4:51 4:55 5:16 5:20 5:35 5:37 5:37
- 5:15 5:12 232 5:44 ggg 2(2); 2(2);
; @ 5:39 5:4 : 6:08 : : :
e - 6:03 6:07 6:28 6:32 6:47 6:49 6:49
S 6:51 6:55 7:16 7:20 7:35 7:37 7:38
%) 741 7:45 8:06 8:10 8:25 8:27 8:28
$ 8:31 8:35 8:56 9:00 9:15 9:17 9:18
N 9:21 9:25 9:46 9:50 10:05 10:07 10:08
& \W&) ’_E’ 10:11 10:15 10:36 10:40 10:55 10:57 10:58
S .
& MedicalCis gl T Monday-Thursday only
L o Timepoint \ Inte gEl:-lty
B Point of Interest Tm’ﬁgg%f
A-train Station
Connecting Routes NORTH »
(3 Hospital =
©2019 DCTA (p%o
Design by Smartmaps, Inc. =5
2




